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January   9 Tuesday Residence Halls Open 
 January   9 Tuesday Dining Hall opens. 
January 9-

12 
Tues-Fri FIRST WEEK 

January   11 Thursday INSTITUTIONAL PLACEMENT 
TESTING(Accuplacer) 

January   8-
10 

Monday-Wednesday Faculty Development   

January   11 Thursday REGISTRATION 
January   12 Friday REGISTRATION 
January   15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. DAY HOLIDAY (No 

Classes) 
    
January  16 Tuesday Classes begin.  Late registration fee of $50.00 

effective. 
January 24 Wednesday Last day of registration and adding 
January  31 Wednesday 12th day of class 
February  2 Friday Last day to complete your incomplete 

assignments. 
February 19 Monday  President’s Day-No School 
March 5-7 Tues-Thurs Mid-Semester Exams 
March 11 Monday Spring Break Begins 
March   15 Friday Spring Break Ends 
March 18 Monday Classes Resume 
March 28 Thursday Test: May Graduates 
March 29 Friday  Professional Development 
March 31 Sunday Easter Holiday 
April  5 Friday Last day to drop a course 
April  13 Saturday High School Day 
April  22-

25 
Mon-Thurs Preparation for students 

April  26 Friday Last day of Class 
May  1-3 

 
Wed -Fri. Final Exams 

May  7 Tuesday May Graduates and Senior grades  
due by 12:00 noon 

May  10 Friday Deadline for submission of grades in POPULI 
May 11 Saturday 72nd Commencement -10:30am 
May  12 Sunday Dining Hall /Residence Hall closes 


